NUMBERED KEY CANVASS SPECIAL GENERAL ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS

SEPTEMBER 10, 2015

RUN DATE:09/24/15 09:37 AM MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT - ELb2

WITH 14 OF 14 PRECINCTS REPORTING

TOTAL  PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 8,368 03 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 1,047 04 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014

BELL PLAIN
BENNINGTON
EVANS
HENRY 1
HENRY 2
HOPEWELL
LACON 1
LACON 2

La PRAIRIE
RICHLAND
ROBERTS
SARATOGA
STEUBEN
WHITEFIELD

279 . 31 . .0 11.11
1014 . 142 . . 0 14.00
801 . 72. .0 8.9
975 . 123 . . 0 12.62
807 . 82 . .0 10.16
396 . 45 . . 0 11.36
989 . 118 . . 0 11.93
680 . 76 . .011.18
250 . 39 . .0 15.60
308 . 52 . .0 16.88
675 . 80 . .111.85
1756 . 27 . . 0 15.43
808 . 108 . . 0 13.37
.0

TOTAL

1

PAGE 0001

PERCENT

12.51

Special General Election
September 10, 2015

No Provisional Ballots

Write In: Roger K. Davis Zero Votes
Constant “Connor” Vlakancic Zero Votes

I, Melody A. Weber, County Clerk in and for Marshall County in the State of
Illinois, do hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and correct copy of the abstract of
votes for Marshall County, Illinois.

The Special General Election held in the County on 10" day of September, 2015,
of which this abstract of votes was made and is now on file in my office. In testimony
whereof, I have hereunto set my seal of said County this 24™ day of September, 2015.

Nrelodu Lo hen

Melody A. Weber
Marshall County Clerk



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS SPECIAL GENERAL ELECTION OFFICIAL RESULTS
SEPTEMBER 10, 2015

RUN DATE:09/24/15 09:37 AM MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
WITH 14 OF 14 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS-18TH DIST.
Vote for 1
01 = ROBERT MELLON (DEM) 241 23.06
02 = DARIN LaHOOD (REP) 797 76.27 04 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = WRITE-IN 7 .67 05 = UNDER VOTES 1
01 02 03 04 05
0001 BELL PLAIN 6 25 0 0 0
0002 BENNINGTON 27 112 3 0 0
0003 EVANS 11 60 1 0 0
0004 HENRY 1 28 94 0 1 0
0005 HENRY 2 11 71 0 0 0
0006 HOPEWELL 14 31 0 0 0
0007 LACON 1 26 90 2 0 0
0008 LACON 2 18 58 0 0 0
0009 La PRAIRIE 8 31 0 0 0
0010 RICHLAND 17 35 0 0 0
0011 ROBERTS 16 63 0 0 1
0012 SARATOGA 9 18 0 0 0
0013 STEUBEN 36 71 1 0 0
0014 WHITEFIELD 14 38 0 0 0




