NUMBERED KEY CANVASS		SPECIAL GENERAL ELECTION		OFFICIAL RESULTS			
RUN DATE:09/24/15 09:37 AM	SEPTEMBER 10, 201 MARSHALL COUNTY,			PAGE 0001			
	TOTAL PERCENT		TOTAL	PERCENT			
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	8,368	03 == BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	1				
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	1,047	04 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		12.51			
	01 02 03 04						
0001 BELL PLAIN	279 . 31 0 11.11						
0002 BENNINGTON	1014 . 142 0 14.00						
0003 EVANS	801 . 72 0 8.99						
0004 HENRY 1	975 . 123 0 12.62						
0005 HENRY 2	807 . 82 0 10.16						
0006 HOPEWELL	396 . 45 0 11.36						
0007 LACON 1	989 . 118 0 11.93						
0008 LACON 2	680 . 76 0 11.18						
0009 La PRAIRIE	250 . 39 0 15.60						
0010 RICHLAND	308 . 52 0 16.88						
0011 ROBERTS	675 . 80 1 11.85						
0012 SARATOGA	175 . 27 0 15.43						
0013 STEUBEN	808 . 108 0 13.37						
0014 WHITEFIELD	211 . 52 0 24.64						

Special General Election September 10, 2015

No Provisional Ballots

Write In: Roger K. Davis Zero Votes

Constant "Connor" Vlakancic Zero Votes

I, Melody A. Weber, County Clerk in and for Marshall County in the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and correct copy of the abstract of votes for Marshall County, Illinois.

The Special General Election held in the County on 10th day of September, 2015, of which this abstract of votes was made and is now on file in my office. In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my seal of said County this 24th day of September, 2015.

Marshall County Clerk

NUMBERED KEY CANVASS			SPECIAL GENERAL ELECTION			OFFICIAL RESULTS			
RUN DATE:09/24/15 09:37 AM			SEPTEMBER 10, 2015 MARSHALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS					PORT-EL52	PAGE 0002
			VOTES	S PER	RCENT	WITH 14 OF 14 PRECINCTS REPORTI	.NG	VOTES	S PERCENT
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS-18TH DIST	•								
Vote for 1 01 = ROBERT MELLON (DEM)			241	22	3.06				
02 = DARIN LaHOOD (REP)			797		5.27	04 = OVER VOTES			1
03 = WRITE-IN			7	7	.67	05 = UNDER VOTES			1
•	01	02	03	04	05				
	01				05				
0001 BELL PLAIN	6	25	0	0	0				
0002 BENNINGTON	27	112	3	0	0				
0003 EVANS	11	60	1	0	0				
0004 HENRY 1	28	94	0	1	0				
0005 HENRY 2	11	71	0	0	0				
0006 HOPEWELL	14	31	0	0	0				
0007 LACON 1	26	90	2	0	0				
0008 LACON 2	18	58	0	0	0				
0009 La PRAIRIE	8	31	0	0	0				
0010 RICHLAND	17	35	0	0	0				
0011 ROBERTS	16	63	0	0	1				
0012 SARATOGA	9	18	0	0	0				
0010 CTCUDEN	20	71	1	^	Λ				

0013 STEUBEN 0014 WHITEFIELD